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Title

Q81 Training Period

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Barbuda

Frequency

  of Q81 Training Period

Q81 Training Period Counts % Cumul %
Under 3 months     102 20.96% 20.96%

3 months and less than 6 months     52 10.69% 31.66%

6 months and less than 1 year     87 17.82% 49.48%

1 year and less than 1.5 years     46 9.43% 58.91%

1.5 years and less than 2 years     20 4.19% 63.10%

2 years and less than 3 years     69 14.26% 77.36%

3 years and less than 4 years     33 6.71% 84.07%

4 years and over     53 10.90% 94.97%

Don't know/not stated     24 5.03% 100.00%

Total     486 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :    1 139

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 
2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda


